
B.—7a
Appropriations for the Loans to Local Bodies Account

LOANS TO LOCAL BODIES ACCOUNT—continued.
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Item. 19 19-10.

MINISTER OF LANDS—continued.
VOTE No. 126—continued.
Roads to open up Ceown Lands—continued.

Auckland Road District—continued.
Hauturu Block ... Waitomo
Kaimango Block ... Kawhia
Kakepuku Block ... Waitomo and

West Taupo
Kawaroa Block ... Kawhia
Mangamahoe Block ... Waitomo
Mangaokahu Block ... Raglan
Mangaoronga Block ... Waitomo
Mangatotara Block ... nMoakaua Block ... „
Orekopa Block ... „
Owhatukupu Block ... West Taupo
Parutahi Block ... ,,
Pukemapou Block ... West Taupo

and Waitomo
Takaruru Block ... Waikato
Tapuae Block ... Waitomo
Tapuaehounuku Block ... „
Taumatatotara Block ... Kawhia
Te Pahi Block
Te Pahu Block ... Raglan
Te Puhi Block ... Waitomo
Te Tawai Block
Tokanui Block ... West Taupo
Turitea Block ... Waitomo
Wharepuhunga Block ... West Taupo

£

48
49
50

100
200

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

50
100
200
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

100
100
100
100
100

1
3

100
100
100

700
Total—Auckland 6,379

72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

GisborneRoad District—
Huiarua Block ... Waiapu
Huiarua Block (additional) ... ,,
Kapuarangi Block .. Opotiki
Koranga Block ... Waikohu
Manawahe Block ... Whakatane
Ngatapa Block ... Waikohu
Oamaru No. 1 Block ... Opotiki
Oamaru No. 2 Block ... „
Oamaru No. 3 Block ... „
Oamaru No. 4 Block ... „
Okahuata Block ... „
Tahora No. 2 North Block
Tahora No. 2 South Block ... Cook and

Opotiki
Tutamoe Block ... Waikohu and

Cook
Waiawa Block ... Opotiki
Waiawa No. 2 Block ... „
Whitikau Block ... „

200
100
100
500
450
100
50

200
500
100
100
500
100

85 200

86
87
88

400
100
500

Total—Gisborne 4,200

89
90
91
92
93
94

Taranaki RoadDistrict—Aorangi Block ... Waitomo
Aria Township Block ... „
Awakino Block ... Awakino
Civil Service No. 1 Block ... West Taupo
Civil Service No. 2 Block ... „
Erua Block ... Waimarino

50
300

50
500
500
100
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